Student ID

180102040001
180102040001
180102040001
180102040001
180102040001
180102040003
180102040003
180102040003
180102040003
180102040003
180302040001
180302040001
180302040001
180302040001
180302040002
180302040002
180302040002
180302040002

Name

Mahfuz Thanam
Mahfuz Thanam
Mahfuz Thanam
Mahfuz Thanam
Mahfuz Thanam

Jabi Begum

Jabi Begum

Jabi Begum

Jabi Begum

Jabi Begum

Fatheha Mehjabin
Fatheha Mehjabin
Fatheha Mehjabin
Fatheha Mehjabin
Muhibul Islam Sammu
Muhibul Islam Sammu
Muhibul Islam Sammu
Muhibul Islam Sammu

Published by: Dept of CoE

NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result, Fall-2020
Program Name: BSS (Hons) in Applied Sociology Social Work

Program

BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-314
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-321
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-322
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-323
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-324
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-314
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-321
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-322
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-323
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-324
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-311
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-312
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-313
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-314
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-311
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-312
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-313
BSS (Hons) in Applied SSW-314

Course Code Course Title

Theories in Social Work Practit
Social Welfare Services in Ban;
Social Service Administration «
Project Planning and Manager
Seminar based on Research Pr
Theories in Social Work Practit
Social Welfare Services in Ban;
Social Service Administration ¢
Project Planning and Manager
Seminar based on Research Pr
Methods and Theories in Soci:
Social Problem Analysis.
Social Policy and Planning
Theories in Social Work Practit
Methods and Theories in Soci:
Social Problem Analysis.
Social Policy and Planning
Theories in Social Work Practi

Credit Ecr
3.00 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 3.00
200 | 2.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00
3.00 | 3.00
3.00 3.00

Letter
Grade

Grade

Point

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.75
3.75
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.50

Remarks_Exam

Updated on 23-02-21 11:42 AM



