NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result, Fall-2020

Program Name: BSS (Hons) in Applied Sociology Social Work

Student ID	Name	Program	Course Code	Course Title	Credit	Ecr	Letter Grade	Grade Point	Remarks_Exam
180102040001	Mahfuz Thanam	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-314	Theories in Social Work Practi	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040001	Mahfuz Thanam	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-321	Social Welfare Services in Ban	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040001	Mahfuz Thanam	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-322	Social Service Administration a	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040001	Mahfuz Thanam	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-323	Project Planning and Manager	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040001	Mahfuz Thanam	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-324	Seminar based on Research Pr	2.00	2.00	A-	3.50	
180102040003	Jabi Begum	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-314	Theories in Social Work Practi	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040003	Jabi Begum	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-321	Social Welfare Services in Ban	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040003	Jabi Begum	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-322	Social Service Administration	3.00	3.00	A+	4.00	
180102040003	Jabi Begum	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-323	Project Planning and Manager	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180102040003	Jabi Begum	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-324	Seminar based on Research Pr	2.00	2.00	Α	3.75	
180302040001	Fatheha Mehjabin	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-311	Methods and Theories in Socia	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180302040001	Fatheha Mehjabin	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-312	Social Problem Analysis.	3.00	3.00	А	3.75	
180302040001	Fatheha Mehjabin	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-313	Social Policy and Planning	3.00	3.00	A+	4.00	
180302040001	Fatheha Mehjabin	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-314	Theories in Social Work Practi	3.00	3.00	A-	3.50	
180302040002	Muhibul Islam Sammu	BSS (Hons) in Applied	SSW-311	Methods and Theories in Socia	3.00	3.00	A-	3.50	
180302040002	Muhibul Islam Sammu	BSS (Hons) in Applied		Social Problem Analysis.	3.00	3.00	Α	3.75	
180302040002	Muhibul Islam Sammu	BSS (Hons) in Applied		Social Policy and Planning	3.00	3.00	А	3.75	
180302040002	Muhibul Islam Sammu	BSS (Hons) in Applied		Theories in Social Work Practi	3.00	3.00	A-	3.50	

Published by: Dept of CoE

Updated on 23-02-21 11:42 AM